M
echanical  Circlips
6.3Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Industrial Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
Stainless Steel
External DIN 471
MechanicalMaterials
Circlips
PART NUMBER Shaft ø
Circlip
Width
Groove
ø
Groove
Width H13
Clearance
ø
Price Each
1-49
HPCCX-4S 4 0.40 3.80 0.50 8.60 £0.27
HPCCX-5S 5 0.60 4.80 0.70 10.30 £0.33
HPCCX-6S 6 0.70 5.70 0.80 11.70 £0.39
HPCCX-7S 7 0.80 6.70 0.90 13.50 £0.39
HPCCX-8S 8 0.80 7.60 0.90 14.70 £0.39
HPCCX-9S 9 1.00 8.60 1.10 16.00 £0.68
HPCCX-10S 10 1.00 9.60 1.10 17.00 £1.04
HPCCX-12S 12 1.00 11.50 1.10 19.00 £1.04
HPCCX-14S 14 1.00 13.40 1.10 21.40 £1.07
HPCCX-15S 15 1.00 14.30 1.10 22.60 £1.11
HPCCX-16S 16 1.00 15.20 1.10 23.80 £1.16
HPCCX-17S 17 1.00 16.20 1.10 25.00 £1.18
HPCCX-18S 18 1.20 17.00 1.30 26.20 £1.22
HPCCX-20S 20 1.20 19.00 1.30 28.40 £1.22
HPCCX-22S 22 1.20 21.00 1.30 30.80 £1.90
HPCCX-24S 24 1.20 22.90 1.30 33.20 £1.75
HPCCX-25S 25 1.20 23.90 1.30 34.20 £2.09
HPCCX-26S 26 1.20 24.90 1.30 35.50 £2.09
HPCCX-30S 30 1.50 28.60 1.60 40.60 £3.39
HPCCX-4S to HPCCX-27S: Stainless Steel AISI 420 MoV (W.N. 1.4116).
HPCCX-28S to HPCCX-160S: Stainless Steel X35XCrMo17 (W.N. 1.4122).
HPCCX-160S: Sizes available up to 160 mm.
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5 List Price
6 - 19 -12%
20 - 39 -25%
40 - 59 -33%
60 - 99 -37%
100 + -42%